
ID OD Working
Pressure

Bending
Radius

Bursting
Pressure

6.4

9.5

MM INCH MM BAR PASI BAR PSI MM INCH

1/4

3/8

14.8

18.8

690

690

10005

10005

1380

1380

20010

20010

4.0

5.0

102

127

SUPER JACK HOSE

www.nqcorporation.com info@nqcorporation.com

APPLICATION  : Hydraulic jacking system with petroleum and water based
  fluids. 10,000 PSI Static Pressure Only

TEMPERATURE  : CONTINUOUS: -40°C TO +100°C

TUBE  : Black colour, synthetic rubber resistant to oil & water

REINFORCEMENT  : Double wire Braids

COVER  : Black colour, synthetic rubber resistant to abrasion and
  weather, oil & ozone. Available in wrap and smooth finish


