



SUPER JACK HOSE



APPLICATION : Hydraulic jacking system with petroleum and water based

fluids. 10,000 PSI Static Pressure Only

TEMPERATURE : CONTINUOUS: -40°C TO +100°C

TUBE : Black colour, synthetic rubber resistant to oil & water

REINFORCEMENT : Double wire Braids

COVER : Black colour, synthetic rubber resistant to abrasion and

weather, oil & ozone. Available in wrap and smooth finish

ID		OD	Working Pressure		Bursting Pressure		Bending Radius	
ММ	INCH	ММ	BAR	PASI	BAR	PSI	ММ	INCH
6.4	1/4	14.8	690	10005	1380	20010	102	4.0
9.5	3/8	18.8	690	10005	1380	20010	127	5.0